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P+25 1200

25

510

1200

120

10,61

42,81

1960

P+31 1200

31

630

1200

120

13,16

53,08

2432

P+25 1400

25

510

1400

120

12,26

49,71

2259

P+31 1400

31

630

1400

120

15,20

61,64

2801

P+36 1200

36

730

1200

120

15,28

61,64

2826

P+25 1800

25

510

1800

120

15,55

63,51

2845

P+31 1800

31

630

1800

120

19,28

78,75

3157

(mm)

(mm)

(mm)

(l)

(kg)

(W)

P+1200 36

36

1200

730

120

15,28

61,64

2826

P+2000 36

36

2000

730

120

24,75

101,38

4530

P+1400 36

36

1400

730

120

17,65

71,57

3257

P+1200 40

40

1200

810

120

16,97

68,48

3139

P+1800 36

36

1800

730

120

22,38

91,45

4099

P+1400 40

40

1400

810

120

19,60

79,52

3619

(mm)

(mm)

(mm)

(l)

(kg)

(W)

P+2000 10

10

2000

210

120

6,89

28,18

1256

P+1400 10

10

1400

210

120

4,91

19,90

901

P+1200 25

25

1200

510

120

10,61

42,81

1960

P+1800 10

10

1800

210

120

6,23

25,42

1136

P+1400 25

25

1400

510

120

12,26

49,71

2259

(mm)

(mm)

(mm)

(l)

(kg)

(W)

P+1200 10

10

1200

210

120

4,25

17,14

782
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model

no. of elements

height

total width

depth

capacity

weight

central heating

model

no. of elements

height

total width

depth

capacity

weight

central heating

model

no. of elements

weight

total width

depth

capacity

weight

central heating
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P+36 1800

36

730

1800

120

22,38

91,45

4099

P+36 1400

36

730

1400

120

17,65

71,57

3257

P+40 1400

40

810

1400

120

19,60

79,52

3619

P+60 1200

60

1210

1200

120

25,45

102,71

4706

P+40 1800

40

810

1800

120

24,87

101,60

4557

P+40 1200

40

810

1200

120

16,97

68,48

3139

P+60 1400

60

1210

1400

120

29,40

119,27

5427

P+60 1800

60

1210

1800

120

37,30

152,39

6820

P+1200 60

60

1200

1210

120

25,45

102,71

4706

P+1800 40

40

1800

810

120

24,87

101,60

4557

P+1800 60

60

1800

1210

120

37,30

152,39

6820

P+1400 60

60

1400

1210

120

29,40

119,27

5427

P+2000 40

40

2000

810

120

27,50

112,71

5030

P+2000 60

60

2000

1210

120

41,24

168,95

7520

(mm)

(mm)

(mm)

(l)

(kg)

(W)

(mm)

(mm)

(mm)

(l)

(kg)

(W)

P+1200 31

31

1200

630

120

13,16

53,08

2432

P+1800 25

25

1800

510

120

15,55

63,51

2845

P+1800 31

31

1800

630

120

19,28

78,75

3157

P+1400 31

31

1400

630

120

15,20

61,64

2801

P+2000 25

25

2000

510

120

17,19

70,41

3146

P+2000 31

31

2000

630

120

21,32

87,31

3902

(mm)

(mm)

(mm)

(l)

(kg)

(W)
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model

no. of elements

height

total width

depth

capacity

weight

central heating

model

no. of elements

height

total width

depth

capacity

weight

central heating

model

no. of elements

height

total width

depth

capacity

weight

central heating
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PLANO
ROOM RADIATOR

The soberness and straight lines of the radiator Plano complement the 
ambiance of any space it is placed in.
Accessories are available to complement and personalize the radiator 
Plano.

© FOURSTEEL 2016 · ALL RIGHTS RESERVED
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electric version with element II 



DOMOTIC

TOUCH

MIMOO 

SWITCH

234   |

PLANO
ROOM RADIATOR

MATERIAL

FINISHINGS

WHITE RAL COLOURTEXTURED 

BLACK

BRUSHEDPOLISHED

stainless steel / steel  

© FOURSTEEL 2016 · ALL RIGHTS RESERVED

KIT MURAL

ACCESSORIES
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central heating version

* Different width between axles and positioning of the valves according to the client’s choice.



P1200 4

4

1200

221

85

2,01

7,24

325

600

P2000 4

4

2000

221

85

3,25

11,65

497

600

P1400 4

4

1400

221

85

2,29

8,34

379

600

P1200 8

8

1200

449

85

4,10

14,49

654

1000

P1800 8

8

1800

449

85

5,98

21,12

925

1000

P1800 4

4

1800

221

85

2,98

10,55

469

600

P1400 8

8

1400

449

85

4,70

16,70

733

1000

P2000 8

8

2000

449

85

6,32

23,32

956

1000

(mm)

(mm)

(mm)

(l)

(kg)

(W)

(W)

P1200 11

11

1200

620

85

5,71

19,93

864

1600

P1200 14

14

1200

791

85

6,68

25,38

1106

2000

P1800 11

11

1800

620

85

8,26

29,04

1262

2000

P1800 14

14

1800

791

85

9,44

36,97

1594

2000

P1400 11

11

1400

620

85

6,51

22,97

997

2000

P1400 14

14

1400

791

85

7,60

29,24

1276

2000

P2000 11

11

2000

620

85

8,74

32,08

1388

2000

P2000 14

14

2000

791

85

10,37

40,83

1603

2000

(mm)

(mm)

(mm)

(l)

(kg)

(W)

(W)

P9 1200

9

506

1200

85

4,54

16,31

713

1200

P10 1200 

10

563

1200

85

5,11

18,12

814

1200

P9 1400

9

506

1400

85

5,30

18,79

829

1200

P10 1400 

10

563

1400

85

5,97

20,88

933

1200

P11 1200

11

620

1200

85

5,71

19,93

864

1200

P9 1800

9

506

1800

85

6,69

23,76

1002

1200

P10 1800 

10

563

1800

85

7,44

26,40

1142

1200

P11 1400 

11

620

1400

85

6,51

22,97

997

1600

(mm)

(mm)

(mm)

(l)

(kg)

(W)

(W)
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model

no. of elements

height

total width

depth

capacity

weight

central heating

electric

model

no. of elements

height

total width

depth

capacity

weight

central heating

electric

model

no. of elements

height

total width

depth

capacity

weight

central heating

electric
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(mm)

(mm)

(mm)

(l)

(kg)

(W)

(W)

P1200 10

10

1200

563

85

5,11

18,12

814

1200

P2000 10

10

2000

563

85

8,10

29,16

1263

2000

P1400 10

10

1400

563

85

5,97

20,88

933

1200

P1200 9

9

1200

506

85

4,54

16,31

713

1200

P1800 9

9

1800

506

85

6,69

23,76

1022

2000

P1800 10

10

1800

563

85

7,44

26,40

1142

2000

P1400 9

9

1400

506

85

5,30

18,79

829

1600

P2000 9

9

2000

506

85

7,21

26,24

1117

2000

(mm)

(mm)

(mm)

(l)

(kg)

(W)

(W)

P1200 21

21

1200

1190

85

10,03

38,07

1649

2000

P2000 21

21

2000

1190

85

15,55

62,55

2641

2000

P1400 21

21

1400

1190

85

11,41

43,87

1899

2000

P1800 21

21

1800

1190

85

14,17

55,46

2390

2000

P14 1400 

14

791

1400

85

7,60

29,24

1276

1600

P11 1800

11

620

1800

85

8,26

29,04

1262

2000

P21 1200 

21

1190

1200

85

10,03

38,07

1649

1600

P14 1800 

14

791

1800

85

9,44

36,97

1594

2000

P14 1200

14

791

1200

85

6,68

25,38

1106

1600

P21 1800 

21

1190

1800

85

14,17

55,46

2390

2000

P21 1400 

21

1190

1400

85

11,41

43,87

1899

2000

(mm)

(mm)

(mm)

(l)

(kg)

(watt)

(watt)
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model

no. of elements

height

total width

depth

capacity

weight

central heating

electric

model

no. of elements

height

total width

depth

capacity

weight

central heating

electric

model

no. of elements

height

total width

depth

capacity

weight

central heating

electric





240

244

246

248

256

ACESSORIES

DOMOTIC TOUCH

MIMOO SWITCH

ELECTRIC ELEMENTS

VALVES AND RETAINERS

OTHER ACCESSORIES
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DOMOTIC TOUCH
TECHNOLOGY

The Domotic Touch is a simple control solution with the installation para-
meters of a normal switch.

Economical functionality
Increases the energetic efficiency with the setup of working hours (one, 
two or three hours).

Comfort functionality
Control of the energy expenditure through the temperature setup (18°C, 
20°C, 22°C, 24°C). 
Equipped with a room temperature sensor that allows the selection of the 
desired temperature for the comfort of the space.

Flexibility
The Domotic Touch allows the management of one or more radiators or 
towel warmers in the same space.

© FOURSTEEL 2016 · ALL RIGHTS RESERVED



|   241DOMOTIC TOUCH

90mm x 90mm x 5mm
IP44



b c

d

B N N L 1

a

d

e

af

a

b

c

d

e

f

DT

90 x 90

5

40

73 x 73

55

51

(mm)

(mm)

(mm)

(mm)

(mm)

(mm)
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element 1 + 2

B

N

N

L

1

-

neutral input

neutral output towel warmer/ radiator 

phase input

phase output towel warmer/ radiator

element 2element 1

model

total measure exterior

exterior depth

interior case depth

total measure interior

horizontal back measure

vertical back measure
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DOMOTIC TOUCH

DOMOTIC TOUCH

TECHNOLOGY

Eg.: programmed for 2h of operation (economical functionality)
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MIMOO SWITCH

80mm x 80mm x 5mm  |  IP54© FOURSTEEL 2016 · ALL RIGHTS RESERVED
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BRUSHED COPPER

BRUSHED GOLD

BRUSHED

POLISHED COPPER

POLISHED GOLD

WHITE

POLISHED

TEXTURED BLACK



1

IP X4

2

IP64 / IP67*

1

IP 64

2

IP X5

2

IP X4

2

IP X4

class

IP

vertical alignment

horizontal alignment

on/off

temperature control

timer 2h

room temperature sensor

programmable

ELECTRIC ELEMENTS

© FOURSTEEL 2016 · ALL RIGHTS RESERVED

* Only for the electric element of 40W
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standard

ELECTRIC ELEMENTS

ELECTRIC ELEMENT I   
only available in Portugal

ELECTRIC ELEMENT II ELECTRIC ELEMENT III
only available in Portugal

ELECTRIC ELEMENT IV ELECTRIC ELEMENT V ELECTRIC ELEMENT VI

WHITE WHITEGREY

GREY

GREYCHROME

CHROME CHROME CHROME

CHROME
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VALVES AND RETAINERS
ACCESSORIES

© FOURSTEEL 2016 · ALL RIGHTS RESERVED
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VALVE KIT 1

VALVE KIT 2

Square manual angled valve

Square manual angled valve

Square manual angled retainer

Square manual angled retainer

WHITECHROME

CHROME

BLACKBRUSHED

BRUSHED



250   |

Round manual angled valve and retainer

VALVE KIT 4

VALVE KIT 3

Round manual angled valve and retainerRound manual angled valve and retainer

Round manual angled valve and retainer

CHROME

CHROME

BRUSHED

BRUSHED

© FOURSTEEL 2016 · ALL RIGHTS RESERVED



|   251VALVES AND RETAINERS

Round manual angled valve and retainer

Round manual angled valve and retainer

WHITE

WHITE

BLACK

BLACK
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Rewind manual valve Rewind manual valve

VALVE KIT 5

VALVE KIT 6

Manual valve and retainer Manual valve and retainer

french style

CHROME

CHROME CHROME

BRUSHED

BRUSHED BRUSHED

WHITE

© FOURSTEEL 2016 · ALL RIGHTS RESERVED
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* You must buy two valves for each radiator.

VALVE KIT 7

Rewind manual valve

english style

Round manual angled valve and retainer

CHROME

CHROME

BRUSHED

BRUSHED

CHROME BRUSHED
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THERMOSTATIC KIT 1

Thermostatic valve

Retainer

Valve with thermostatic head Retainer

THERMOSTATIC KIT  2

CHROME

CHROME

CHROMEBRUSHED

BRUSHED

BRUSHED

WHITE

© FOURSTEEL 2016 · ALL RIGHTS RESERVED
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Thermostatic head + Cover

Thermostatic valves

WALL VALVE KIT 1

CHROME BRUSHED

CHROME BRUSHED

WHITE WHITECHROME BRUSHED
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Adapter for mixed versionAdapter for mixed version

MIXED ADAPTER

OTHER ACCESSORIES

CHROME BRUSHED WHITE CHROME BRUSHED WHITE

© FOURSTEEL 2016 · ALL RIGHTS RESERVED



|   257OTHER ACCESSORIES

Support I Support II

AIR VENT

SUPPORTS

air vent 1/2’’ air vent 1/8’’

CHROME CHROME

CHROME

BRUSHED BRUSHED

CHROME



Foursteel - Produtos em Inox, Lda

Centro Empresarial de Aveiro

Zona Industrial de Mamodeiro

3811-783 Aveiro

PORTUGAL

T +351 234 940 458

F +351 234 940 414

commercial.dep@foursteel.eu

www.foursteel.eu

NOTE : All our electric heaters consist of electric heater cartridge (heater bar) and thermal fluid





www.foursteel.eu


